Stacey Chapman
Audrey Edwards
Brent Hill

David Hurst
Grayson Hurst
Tim Ladyman
Sam Mehaffey
Matt Mercer
Clinton Nix
Matt Price
Devin Taylor

Elizabeth Wallace

Taylor County’s List of

Attorney Ad litem, Guardian Ad litem, Mediator or Guardian

P.O. Box 934, 79604

P.O. Box 3679, 79604

P.O. Box 3679, 79604

P.O. Box 3015, 79604

P.O. Box 3015, 79604

541 E.S. 11, Suite 102, 79602
2441S. 1% St., 79605

P.O. Box 3679, 79604

P.O. Box 59, 79604

342 Chestnut, 79602

500 Chestnut, Suite 1402, 79602

P.0. Box 3679, 79604

810-523-5174

325-676-9183

325-676-9183

325-672-6676

325-672-6676

325-676-1775

325-674-1900

325-676-9183

325-673-7317

325-352-4878

325-673-7824

325-676-9183





