

Taylor County's List of
Attorney Ad litem, Guardian Ad litem, Mediator or Guardian

Stacey Chapman	P.O. Box 934, 79604	810-523-5174
Audrey Edwards	P.O. Box 3679, 79604	325-676-9183
Brent Hill	P.O. Box 3679, 79604	325-676-9183
David Hurst	P.O. Box 3015, 79604	325-672-6676
Grayson Hurst	P.O. Box 3015, 79604	325-672-6676
Tim Ladyman	541 E.S. 11 th , Suite 102, 79602	325-676-1775
Sam Mehaffey	2441 S. 1 st St., 79605	325-674-1900
Matt Mercer	P.O. Box 3679, 79604	325-676-9183
Clinton Nix	P.O. Box 59, 79604	325-673-7317
Matt Price	342 Chestnut, 79602	325-352-4878
Devin Taylor	500 Chestnut, Suite 1402, 79602	325-673-7824
Elizabeth Wallace	P.O. Box 3679, 79604	325-676-9183